
Klubbtävling Vargberget 18.2.2024, Masstart + Jaktstart special

H/D 6:600m   H/D8:1km    H/D 10-12:1,2km    H/D 14:2,2km

Resultat 
Masstart Start nr Klass

Induviduell tid 
Masstart

Starttid 
jaktstart

1 14 Lea Franzén D8 03:04 11:45

2 20 Hannes Ludén H6 03:13 11:36

3 3 Ines Wiklund D8 03:49 11:00

4 5 Nicholas Krook H8 04:29 10:20

5 8 Aron Antfolk H8 04:33 10:16

6 9 Leo Smeds H12 04:40 10:09

7 12 Vincent Gulin H10 04:46 10:03

8 19 Liv Ludén D8 04:54 09:55

9 10 Williot Häggblom H10 04:54 09:55

10 4 Alvar Wiklund H10 04:57 09:52

11 7 Axel Antfolk H10 05:04 09:45

12 18 Aron Råstu H10 05:18 09:31

13 1 Leo Antfolk H12 05:47 09:02

14 15 Eddy Nygårds H8 06:09 08:40

15 11 Wiggo Häggblom H8 06:10 08:39

16 13 Liam Gulin H14 06:15 08:34

17 6 Melinda Snickars D14 06:38 08:11

18 2 Milva Bondfolk D12 06:48 08:01

29 17 Elias Räfså H10 06:49 08:00

20 16 Adam Stenlund H10 14:49 00:00



Resultat 
Jaktstart

Induvidell tid 
Masstart

Starttid 
jaktstart

Tidtagning 
jaktstart

Induvidell tid 
jakstart

1 16 Adam Stenlund H10 14:49 00:00 10:30 10:30

2 17 Elias Räfså H10 06:49 08:00 13:03 05:03

3 8 Aron Antfolk H8 04:33 10:16 13:45 03:29

4 3 Ines Wiklund D8 03:49 11:00 14:15 03:15

5 14 Lea Franzén D8 03:04 11:45 14:16 02:31

6 4 Alvar Wiklund H10 04:57 09:52 14:16 04:24

7 20 Hannes Ludén H6 03:13 11:36 14:41 03:05

8 15 Eddy Nygårds H8 06:09 08:40 14:44 06:04

9 6 Melinda Snickars D14 06:38 08:11 14:46 06:35

10 2 Milva Bondfolk D12 06:48 08:01 14:46 06:45

11 13 Liam Gulin H14 06:15 08:34 14:47 06:13

12 12 Vincent Gulin H10 04:46 10:03 14:48 04:45

13 7 Axel Antfolk H10 05:04 09:45 14:48 05:03

14 9 Leo Smeds H12 04:40 10:09 14:49 04:40

15 19 Liv Ludén D8 04:54 09:55 14:50 04:55

16 1 Leo Antfolk H12 05:47 09:02 14:50 05:48

17 18 Aron Råstu H10 05:18 09:31 14:51 05:20

18 11 Wiggo Häggblom H8 06:10 08:39 14:53 06:14

19 10 Williot Häggblom H10 04:54 09:55 15:41 05:46

20 5 Nicholas Krook H8 04:29 10:20 17:00 06:40


